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Expansion Port
Form Factor (RU)
Maximum Memory
Capacity

PCle Expansion
Total Memory Slots

1
2U
32 GB (16 GB x 2)

1 x Gen3 x8 dlot (x4 link)
2

8 GB DDR4 ECC UDIMM
3.35 (base) / 3.6 (turbo) GHz
1

12

2

2

60 mm x 60 mm x 3 pcs
AMD Ryzen V1780B

Yes

Yes

64-bit

4
500 watts
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